
Coupe des Volcans (Vichy) TH3 originales - Cumul après 2 parties

Coupe des Volcans (Vichy) TH3 originales - 322 joueurs
16 N1, 31 N2, 51 N3, 185 N4, 35 N5, 3 N6, 1 N7
P1 : 1143 P2 : 1041 Cumul : 2184

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 MOUILLON Baptiste E 1A 2167 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2 HOUILLON Gauthier E 1A 2158 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 CARO Bernard V 1A 2145 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 TREIBER Marc V 1A 2145 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 KOLLMEIER Jérôme S 1A 2130 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

6 MAURIN Luc S 1A 2127 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

7 BONNET Anaël S 2B 2121 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

7 GUIZARD Jean-Michel V 1A 2121 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 BAILLY Gérard V 2A 2118 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 SAUVAGET Thomas S 2A 2115 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

11 AMET Christian D 1B 2108 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 MAENDLY Vincent S 1B 2107 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

13 CHINCHOLLE Thierry S 1A 2103 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 SARR Amadou S 2A 2099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

15 ARNAUD Solange V 3A 2098 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

16 MATHIOTTE Dominique V 2A 2097 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 TROUBAT Frédéric V 1A 2096 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

18 BOISARD Thierry S 1A 2087 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

19 PIERI Isabelle V 2A 2086 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

20 MILON Mandy S 2A 2083 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 GRAFFION Pascal V 1B 2080 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

22 DEROSNE Marie-Claude V 2A 2068 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 FRANCOIS Frédéric V 2A 2060 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 BRUN Françoise V 3A 2057 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

25 TIXIER Anne S 3A 2054 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 MERCHIERS Yannick S 3A 2047 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 BELARD Michel V 3A 2036 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

28 REYNAUD Jérôme S 2A 2035 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 FAYE Abdou D 2A 2034 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

30 GRELLET Bernard R 2A 2023 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 GRATIOULET Michel V 2A 2016 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 HOUDART Jean-Michel S 1A 2016 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 MARTZ Alain V 3A 2016 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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31 THIRION Daniel V 2A 2016 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

35 CHABERT Gérard D 3B 2015 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

36 LE PAIGE Monique D 3A 2011 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

36 MATHIEU Nadine V 3A 2011 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 HAMLET Eunice S 4C 2006 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 LARONZE Catherine V 3A 2006 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 TARRIN Dominique V 1B 2002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

41 DESRUS Dany V 3A 2001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 CASTANIER Jean-François S 2B 2000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

43 COUVREUR Claire S 2A 1999 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

44 LECLERCQ Emmanuel S 3A 1996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 JARDIN Thierry S 3B 1991 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

46 MANCA Alexis S 3B 1989 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

47 AUZANNEAU Thierry V 3A 1984 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

48 ROUX Sandra V 3A 1982 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

49 BOUAZIZ David V 4A 1978 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

50 REHSPRINGER Martine V 4A 1973 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

51 CHAZE Florence V 2A 1972 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

52 GOIZET Annette R 3A 1971 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

52 PECH Gilles V 3A 1971 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

54 PECH Joëlle V 3A 1970 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

55 HAMEL Janick D 2B 1969 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

56 DIENG Samba-Laobe S 1B 1968 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

57 CERF Gilbert D 2A 1967 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

58 FAULCONNIER Jean-Philippe S 3A 1966 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

59 LAURENT Monique D 3A 1965 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

60 HILTGUN Jean-Michel S 4A 1964 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

60 POULIQUEN Jean-Pierre D 3A 1964 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

62 GAYAT Liliane V 3B 1963 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

63 JOUNEL Chantal D 3B 1962 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

63 RUHOFF Yves S 3A 1962 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 BELOUINEAU Bertrand V 3A 1961 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

66 BOISSEAU Sylvie V 4A 1960 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

67 ASSELIN Patrick D 2B 1959 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

68 DESTIN Marie-Line D 4B 1957 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

69 NICOT Martine D 4A 1956 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

70 DELAPLACE Bernard V 4A 1954 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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71 MASSARD Eliane D 3B 1952 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

72 HAERREL Christophe S 3A 1951 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

73 AUBRY Marie-Hélène V 4A 1945 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

74 DOUKHAN Guy D 3A 1944 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

75 VAN VYVE Benoît V 2B 1941 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

76 GUERIN Philippe V 3B 1940 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

77 DEROUX Catherine V 3B 1939 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

78 THIBOUT Marie-France V 4A 1937 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

79 GAYOT Anne-Marie V 3A 1936 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

80 LE TOQUIN Jean-Luc D 2A 1935 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

81 JEFFREDO Claudie D 2A 1934 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

81 PONTHIEUX Brigitte R 4B 1934 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

81 VIALATTE Jérôme S 4A 1934 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

84 POULAIN Catherine D 4A 1931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

85 MOREAU Marie-Noëlle D 3B 1928 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

86 EXPOSITO Emmanuel V 2B 1927 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

87 GARCIA Jean-Paul V 3B 1926 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

88 HUGOT Josyane D 4A 1925 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

88 LE GALL Christine S 4C 1925 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

90 MORISSET Annie-Claude V 4A 1924 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

91 SPINOUZE Annie V 4B 1921 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

92 GUYOT Monique V 4A 1918 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

93 PRUDHON Gérard D 3A 1916 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

94 LEDE Nathalie S 4A 1915 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

95 ARNOU Jocelyne V 3A 1911 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

96 DUPIN Gilles V 3A 1910 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

97 BELLANGER Christelle S 4B 1906 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

97 ORSAZ Gisèle V 3B 1906 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

99 PIAZZA Marie-Claude D 4A 1905 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

99 TEILLET Brigitte D 4A 1905 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

101 REIG Brigitte V 4A 1904 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

102 THIRREE Jeanine S 2B 1903 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

103 DUMET Gérard V 3B 1901 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

104 GONZALES Michel V 4B 1900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

105 BAUDOT Chantal V 4A 1899 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

106 FAUR Brigitte V 3B 1898 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

106 SACHS Arlette D 3B 1898 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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108 REGNIER Marie-France V 4B 1897 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

109 MACQUOY Jean-Luc V 3B 1895 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

110 BADOIL Joël S 2B 1894 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

110 TREMEAU Martine V 3B 1894 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

112 LEFEVRE Bernadette D 4A 1892 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

113 BAUDRY Monique V 2B 1889 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

114 NAGY Denise S 4A 1887 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

115 FEREYRE Nadine V 4B 1885 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

116 GALLI Catherine V 4A 1882 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

116 JAFFRÉ Carole V 4A 1882 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

118 DEFOY Isabelle V 4A 1881 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

118 ZAGAR Dany D 3B 1881 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

120 GEORGEL Patrick V 4A 1879 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

120 GEREAU Jean-Pierre D 2B 1879 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

120 VALLET Micheline D 4B 1879 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

123 NOUXET Pierre S 4A 1878 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

124 VAN RIJCKEVORSEL Virginie V 4A 1877 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

125 FOUQUEROLLE Denis D 4A 1874 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

126 CORDIER Piou D 4A 1873 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

127 DAVID Huguette V 4A 1872 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

127 PATTEIN Michèle D 4A 1872 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

129 BONNET Mélanie V 3A 1871 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

129 DUFOUR Cécile V 4A 1871 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

131 DE FREITAS Pierre S 4A 1869 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

131 MAL Marie-France V 4A 1869 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

133 MELNOTTE Yann D 4A 1866 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

134 ALDEGON Myriam S 2A 1862 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

135 RIQUIER Michelle D 4A 1860 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

136 DEPRET Bénédicte V 4C 1859 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

137 MAUGÉ Dominique V 4A 1855 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

138 DE BROISSIA Claudine D 4A 1854 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

139 VIREMOT Jacqueline R 4B 1852 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

140 GUILLOUET Liliane D 4A 1850 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

141 AMIOT Christine V 4B 1847 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

142 PEYLET Anne-Marie D 3A 1842 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

142 SAUTHIER Véronique S 4A 1842 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

142 TRAVARD Gisèle V 4B 1842 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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145 PEREZ Estrella V 3A 1841 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

146 LE FLOCH Sylvie V 4A 1839 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

147 CRUCIANI Anny R 4B 1836 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

148 BOR Véronique S 4B 1835 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

148 PASQUIER Alain V 4A 1835 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

150 MAURIN Anne S 4C 1833 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

151 PÉRY Marie-Claire D 4A 1832 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

152 AMET Michèle D 3B 1831 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

152 COURTAUX Françoise V 4A 1831 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

152 FAUR Jean-Paul V 2B 1831 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

155 CAMUS Gioconde D 4A 1830 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

155 MAYOUX Yvon D 4A 1830 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

157 ROUX Corinne V 4B 1829 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

158 ITTEL Thierry V 4A 1826 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

159 CLEMENCEAU Jean-Philippe V 4A 1825 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

160 BONNIN Nicole D 4A 1823 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

160 PRUVOT Patricia R 4A 1823 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

162 CHAILLEUX Jean-Patrick S 5D 1819 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

162 LECLERE Catherine V 4B 1819 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

162 ROUX Jean-Luc V 4A 1819 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

165 FUSILLIER Régine R 4A 1818 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

166 MOGEON Annie D 4C 1813 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

167 LEGRAND Mireille V 4A 1812 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

168 BELNAND Michel V 4B 1811 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

168 CHARLET Marie-Cécile R 4A 1811 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

168 LOTTMANN Corinne V 4D 1811 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

171 PFLIEGER Anne-Marie D 4A 1809 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

172 BACCUS Yvette D 4A 1808 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

172 BLOT Alain V 4A 1808 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

172 BUREAU Christèle S 4A 1808 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

175 LECOEUVRE Marguerite D 4B 1806 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

176 GOUTTARD Gérard D 4A 1804 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

176 PIPPO Claudette D 4B 1804 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

176 VINCENT Jacqueline D 4A 1804 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

179 DEVIGNE Maryse V 4A 1802 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

179 DMITRUK Martine D 3B 1802 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

181 COUVREUR Christian S 2B 1799 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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181 MOTHE Marie-Hélène D 5A 1799 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

183 SHIRTLIFFE Hélène D 4C 1797 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

184 CHAUSSON Christelle S 4C 1796 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

185 ALCOVER Laurence D 4B 1791 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

185 LOPITAUX Michel V 4A 1791 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

187 MARY Emmanuelle S 4D 1789 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

188 BERTRAND Maguy R 4A 1788 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

189 DEVIGNE Laurent S 5A 1786 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

190 DE WALQUE Valentine D 4C 1781 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

191 ROBIN Christiane D 4A 1779 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

192 HUET Marie-Geneviève D 4B 1776 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

193 LHEUREUX Catherine V 4D 1775 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

193 VAN PETEGHEM Dominique D 4A 1775 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

195 BACQUET Sylviane V 4A 1774 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

196 NGUYEN Maï D 4A 1773 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

197 AUBERT Francine V 4B 1772 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

197 PICARD Serge V 4C 1772 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

199 BONOLI Joëlle V 4A 1770 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

200 BRUCY Marie-Claude D 4B 1766 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

200 MOREAU Jean-Pierre D 4A 1766 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

202 LECOMTE Catherine V 4C 1759 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

203 BEAUBERNARD Sonja Marie R 4B 1757 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

203 KASPERCZYK Marie-Noëlle D 3B 1757 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

203 LAUPÉNIE Catherine V 4A 1757 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

206 CREST Madeleine D 4C 1756 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

206 ROBERT Eliane D 4A 1756 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

206 SIBILLE Eliane D 4B 1756 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

209 HOYEZ Isabelle V 5A 1755 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

210 HONVAULT Catherine V 4A 1754 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

211 MOREL Christine D 4A 1752 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

211 PARIS Marie-Claude D 4A 1752 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

213 MIRLEAU Sylviane V 4C 1751 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

214 MICARD Martine V 4B 1747 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

215 DEMESSANT Dominique D 4A 1744 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

216 GRILLOT Josette D 4A 1742 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

217 DURIEZ Brigitte D 4D 1740 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

218 RIGUTTO Nadine S 5B 1739 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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219 ROSPARS Joseph D 4A 1738 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

220 COSTERG Marie-Madeleine R 4A 1737 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

220 GUILLAUME Corinne S 3A 1737 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

222 LAMY Natacha R 4B 1733 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

223 JOLIVET Philippe S 4B 1730 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

224 PAQUET Catherine S 4A 1727 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

225 FANCHIN Catherine S 4B 1725 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

226 HAUSWALD Laurent S 4C 1724 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

227 FAVALESSA Henriette D 4A 1722 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

228 DESBOIS Gilbert V 5A 1720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

228 GRANGE Claudine D 4A 1720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

230 DAVID Lily D 4B 1719 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

231 HUBERT Roselyne V 4A 1718 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

232 MANOURY Josette D 4A 1717 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

233 METAYER Jacqueline D 4A 1716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

234 DUBOIS Anne-Marie D 4B 1715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

235 GAURICHON Nicole V 5A 1714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

236 CLEVENOT Marie-Jo D 4B 1713 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

236 RICHER Marie-Claude D 4A 1713 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

238 AGUILLON Dominique V 4B 1712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

239 HORCKMANS Geneviève D 4D 1710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

240 LE PENNEC Nanou V 4A 1709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

240 ROUSSELET Simone D 4A 1709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

242 DROCOURT Annie D 4C 1708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

243 METAYER Alain D 4B 1704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

244 SERVANT Hélène D 4C 1699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

245 FREVILLE Sylvie V 5A 1698 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

246 WOLF Mireille D 4D 1697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

247 MOREL Patrick S 4B 1696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

248 CARLI Françoise V 4C 1693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

248 GUIRIABOYE Liliane S 4D 1693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

250 STORDEUR Patricia V 5A 1689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

251 CLAVEILLE Maryse V 5A 1686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

252 CHARVET Marie-Thérèse V 4B 1685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

253 RITTER Franck S 4A 1684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

254 LAURENT Catherine S 5A 1680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

254 MALESZKA Annie V 4D 1680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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256 HOCQ Geneviève D 4C 1678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

257 GONDOUIN Rolande R 4A 1677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

257 PAGNACCO Bernard D 4A 1677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

259 ITTEL Caroline V 5A 1676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

260 POTIER Colette R 4B 1675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

261 AUBRY Christine V 4A 1672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

262 JOURNEL Catherine D 4B 1668 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

263 KOELTZ Roselyne D 4C 1667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

264 GREVIR Dominique S 4A 1665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

265 CAZAURAN Monique D 4C 1664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

266 LE MARESQUIER Françoise D 4A 1662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

267 ROUCOULT Martine V 4C 1661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

267 TAILLANDIER Paul-Emile D 4B 1661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

269 BOUCKAERT Sabine D 4B 1660 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

270 DEVILLE Floriane S 4B 1659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

271 BRIDON Annie V 5A 1658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

272 SEMENOFF Marie-Thérèse D 4B 1648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

273 PORQUET-BONNIN Christine D 4C 1646 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

274 BELVAL Elisabeth D 4B 1641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

274 DELATTRE Geneviève R 4B 1641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

276 VITHU Martine V 4D 1639 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

277 OLLIVAUD Michelle R 4A 1633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

278 CHEVALLIER Eric V 4C 1632 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

279 DEMESSANT Jean-Pierre D 5A 1628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

279 TALBOT Domynick V 5A 1628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

281 THOMAS Jean-Pierre V 4B 1626 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

282 CHANDEBOIS Adeline R 4B 1619 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

283 TOURNEBIZE Denise D 4D 1615 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

284 MELNOTTE Catherine V 4C 1607 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

285 LEPOIVRE Jacques D 4C 1605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

286 KALMA Corinne V 6D 1604 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

287 GUIBERT Hélène R 4B 1603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

287 GUILLOTIN Joëlle V 5A 1603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

289 CHAULIAT Violaine D 5A 1602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

289 HERMOUET Pascal S 5A 1602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

291 KRYSIAK Jean-Claude D 4C 1601 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

292 BARATEAU Martine V 5A 1599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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293 ALBARELLI Christiane D 4B 1587 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

293 TURPIN Anne-Marie D 4C 1587 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

295 CONSTANTIN Francine S 4D 1584 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

295 GALANT Viviane D 4A 1584 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

297 TURIAF Nicole D 4A 1565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

298 SOUDRY Marie-Noëlle D 4A 1560 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

299 MATUSIAK Marie-Thérèse D 5A 1554 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

300 CONORT Marie-Christine D 5D 1552 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

301 MEULDERS Danièle D 4D 1549 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

301 MOREAU Claudine V 7 1549 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

303 BLANCHARD Chantal D 5A 1539 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

304 SARRON Roselyne D 4D 1534 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

305 LANGERAULT Martine D 4D 1529 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

306 PAGNACCO Andrée D 5A 1528 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

307 TOUIOUINE Dominique S 5A 1517 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

308 SCHILS Joëlle D 5A 1512 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

309 BUJADOUX Colette V 5A 1497 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

310 LAURENT Christiane D 5A 1478 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

311 KPADO Geneviève D 4B 1461 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

312 BURNEL Chantal V 5B 1450 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

313 HONDARRAGUE Irène V 5A 1438 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

314 VERPILLAT Michèle D 5A 1431 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

315 BENNOUNA Miriame V 5C 1426 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

316 ROIRON Françoise V 5D 1409 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

317 FOUCART Claire D 4D 1406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

317 MAILLOT Marie D 5A 1406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

319 CONAN Sylviane V 5D 1310 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

320 SOUILLET Martine V 5B 1272 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

321 FISCHER Dominique D 6A 1261 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

322 VAN RIJCKEVORSEL Geneviève D 6A 1236 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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